
Section Marks : 100
Display Number Panel : Yes
Group All Questions : Yes
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 405036759
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 40503610906 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639671. 

40503639672. 

40503639673. 

40503639674. 

  
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 40503610906 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639671. 

40503639672. 

40503639673. 

40503639674. 

  
Question Number : 52 Question Id : 40503610907 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639675. 



40503639676. 

40503639677. 

40503639678. 

  
Question Number : 52 Question Id : 40503610907 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639675. 

40503639676. 



40503639677. 

40503639678. 

  
Question Number : 53 Question Id : 40503610908 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639679. 

40503639680. 

40503639681. 

40503639682. 

  
Question Number : 53 Question Id : 40503610908 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639679. 

40503639680. 

40503639681. 

40503639682. 

  
Question Number : 54 Question Id : 40503610909 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639683. 

40503639684. 

40503639685. 

40503639686. 

  
Question Number : 54 Question Id : 40503610909 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639683. 

40503639684. 

40503639685. 

40503639686. 

  
Question Number : 55 Question Id : 40503610910 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639687. 

40503639688. 

40503639689. 



40503639690. 

  
Question Number : 55 Question Id : 40503610910 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639687. 

40503639688. 

40503639689. 

40503639690. 

  
Question Number : 56 Question Id : 40503610911 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639691. 



40503639692. 

40503639693. 

40503639694. 

  
Question Number : 56 Question Id : 40503610911 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639691. 

40503639692. 

40503639693. 

40503639694. 

  
Question Number : 57 Question Id : 40503610912 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is



Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639695. 

40503639696. 

40503639697. 

40503639698. 

  
Question Number : 57 Question Id : 40503610912 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639695. 

40503639696. 

40503639697. 



40503639698. 

  
Question Number : 58 Question Id : 40503610913 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639699. 

40503639700. 

40503639701. 

40503639702. 

  
Question Number : 58 Question Id : 40503610913 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503639699. 

40503639700. 

40503639701. 

40503639702. 

  
Question Number : 59 Question Id : 40503610914 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639703. 

40503639704. 

40503639705. 

40503639706. 

  



Question Number : 59 Question Id : 40503610914 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639703. 

40503639704. 

40503639705. 

40503639706. 

  
Question Number : 60 Question Id : 40503610915 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639707. 



40503639708. 

40503639709. 

40503639710. 

  
Question Number : 60 Question Id : 40503610915 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639707. 

40503639708. 

40503639709. 

40503639710. 

  
Question Number : 61 Question Id : 40503610916 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639711. 

40503639712. 

40503639713. 

40503639714. 

  
Question Number : 61 Question Id : 40503610916 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639711. 



40503639712. 

40503639713. 

40503639714. 

  
Question Number : 62 Question Id : 40503610917 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639715. 

40503639716. 

40503639717. 



40503639718. 

  
Question Number : 62 Question Id : 40503610917 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639715. 

40503639716. 

40503639717. 

40503639718. 

  
Question Number : 63 Question Id : 40503610918 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639719. 

40503639720. 

40503639721. 

40503639722. 

  
Question Number : 63 Question Id : 40503610918 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639719. 

40503639720. 

40503639721. 

40503639722. 

  
Question Number : 64 Question Id : 40503610919 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503639723. 

40503639724. 

40503639725. 

40503639726. 

  
Question Number : 64 Question Id : 40503610919 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639723. 

40503639724. 



40503639725. 

40503639726. 

  
Question Number : 65 Question Id : 40503610920 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639727. 

40503639728. 

40503639729. 

40503639730. 

  
Question Number : 65 Question Id : 40503610920 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639727. 

40503639728. 

40503639729. 

40503639730. 

  
Question Number : 66 Question Id : 40503610921 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639731. 

40503639732. 

40503639733. 



40503639734. 

  
Question Number : 66 Question Id : 40503610921 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639731. 

40503639732. 

40503639733. 

40503639734. 

  
Question Number : 67 Question Id : 40503610922 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639735. 

40503639736. 

40503639737. 

40503639738. 

  
Question Number : 67 Question Id : 40503610922 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503639735. 

40503639736. 

40503639737. 

40503639738. 

  
Question Number : 68 Question Id : 40503610923 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639739. 

40503639740. 

40503639741. 

40503639742. 



  
Question Number : 68 Question Id : 40503610923 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639739. 

40503639740. 

40503639741. 

40503639742. 

  
Question Number : 69 Question Id : 40503610924 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503639743. 

40503639744. 

40503639745. 

40503639746. 

  
Question Number : 69 Question Id : 40503610924 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639743. 

40503639744. 

40503639745. 



40503639746. 

  
Question Number : 70 Question Id : 40503610925 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639747. 

40503639748. 

40503639749. 

40503639750. 

  
Question Number : 70 Question Id : 40503610925 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503639747. 

40503639748. 



40503639749. 

40503639750. 

Sub-Section Number : 2
Sub-Section Id : 405036760
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 71 Question Id : 40503610926 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 71 Question Id : 40503610926 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric



Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 72 Question Id : 40503610927 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 72 Question Id : 40503610927 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText



Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 73 Question Id : 40503610928 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 73 Question Id : 40503610928 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 74 Question Id : 40503610929 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 74 Question Id : 40503610929 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :



5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 75 Question Id : 40503610930 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 75 Question Id : 40503610930 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002




